Worksheet for Planning Application:

PLAN/2024/0170/CL	PR

Proposal:	Certificate of Proposed Lawful Development for conversion of garage into habitable room.				
	_				
Location:	10 Trentham Crescent, Old Woking, Woking, Surrey, GU22 9EW,				
					-
Ward:		Hoe Valley	Officer:		Hannah Dale
Applicant:		Agent:			
MR S GRANT		MR TONY STEVENS			
10 Trentham Crescent, Old Woking, Woking, Surrey, GU22 9EW,		3 Tarragon Drive, Guildford, Surrey, GU2 9GP			
		EMAIL: MOBILE:	tsdrawingservices@outlook.com 07727 181673		
Site Notice Type:					

Key Dates:				
Received date:	01.03.2024			
Validation date:	04.03.2024			
Date acknowledgement letter sent:	01.03.2024			
Posted neighbour letters:				
Neighbours response by:				
Consultations sent:				
Date consultation expires:				

APPLICATION EXPIRY DATE: 29.04.2024

Documents submitted with application: (Date Received, Type of Document / Subject:)

List of consultees consulted:

Date given to Business Support:

Application Number: PLAN/2024/0170 **Address:** 10 Trentham Crescent, Old Woking, Woking, Surrey, GU22 9EW, **Officer Code:** Hannah Dale